
• 
Form for filing Rate Schedules For Southern sectj_on of Ba.th County 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO . 2 

Revised SHEET NO. 

BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Original SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

CONNECTION FEES---ALL RETAIL CUSTOMERS 

5/8 x 3/4 inch meter 

3/4 inch meter 

1 inch meter 

2 inch meter 

JVIINJJVJlJM .WATER RATES---ALL RETAIL CUSTOMERS 

.For single service hook-ups the minimum water bill shall be 

$7.00 per month, and each customer shall be entitled to 2,000 

gallons (or less) of water in each month for such minimum charge. 

:For ITRlltiple service hook-ups the minirm.lm water bill shall .be 

$14.00 per month, and each customer shall be entitled to 4,000 

lA 

1 

1, 2 & 3 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$300.00 

325.00 

350.00 

800.00 

. gallons (or less) of water in each month for such minimum charge. 
pU81JC SERVICE COMMtSSION 

Of Utt'f 

DATE OF ISS 

.ISSUED BY 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 9929 dated ~l~/_2_8~/_88~~~~~-



form for filing Rate Schedules F Southern Section of Bath County 
or~--~-------.-..,..----~~=--~..,..7'"=:-=--~ Community, Town or City 

~O_r_ig~1-·n_a_1 _____ SHEET NO.~--~l~C'------

BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. __ ~l=B:--~~-
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

Original SHEET NO. J , 2, & 3 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

METER RATES FOR WATER USAGE IN ADDITION TO MINIMUM CHARGE---ALL CUSTOMERS. 

-! 

Number of Gallons 
of Water Per Month Monthly Charge 

5/8" X 3/4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons $ 7.00 (Minimum Charge) 
Next 3,090 gallons 2.75 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 1. 75 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 1.10 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

3/4" Meter 

First 5,000 gallons $15.25 (Minimum Charge) 
Next 5,000 gallons 1. 75 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 1.10 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 1.00 .per 1,000 gallons 

1 11 Meter PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

First lD,000 gallons EFFECTIVE 
$24.00 (Minimum Charge) 

Next 10,000 gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gal loris FEB 1 0 1988 1.10 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons 

PURSUANT TO 801 1\AR 5:011, 
JECTION 9 1) ~ 

(D) 

D.~TE OF IS DATE EFFECTIVE February 1 o, 1988 

ISSUED BY __ ~:..._...:_:::;:::s..t:=.~~..;;g.~~~=--~--- TITLE Chairman 

Of an Order Of the Public Service Commission Issued by authority 
in Case No. 9929 dated ~--~l/~2~8~/~8~8----------~ 

of Ken+'°'J.lky 
~;ii 

~ 



Form for filing Hate Sch e dules For Southern sectio11 of Bath County 
Con~unity, Town or City ~ 

'f1dJu ~L~'tiJdw ~ 
Name o.f---rss~rporation 

Original SHEET NO. lB ------
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 -------
_O_r_ig..._i_·n_a.;...l __ SHEET NO. 1, 2 & 3 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

METER RATES FOR WATER USAGE IN ADDITION TO MINIMUM CHARGE---ALL RETAIL cusr. 

DATE OF 

Number of Gallons 
of Water Per Month 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30.,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

3/4" Meter 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next ·;30 ,QOO gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 11 Meter ··. 

First 10.,00.0 gallons 
Next 10, 000. gallons 
Next 30., 000. gallons 
Over 50_, OOQ gallons 

1-1[2" Meter 

First 20 , OOQ gallons 
Next 30, 00.0 gallons 
Qver 50,000 gallons 

Monthly Charge 

$7.00 (Minimum Charge) 
2.75 per 1,000 gallons 
1.75 per 1,000 gallons 
1.25 per 1,000 gallons 
1.10_ per 1, 0.00 gallons 
1. 00. per 1, 00.0 gallons 

$15. 25 (:Minimum Charge) 
l.75 per 1,000 gallons 
1 . 25 per 1,000 gallons 
1.10 per l,OOQ gallons 
1. 00 per 1, 000 gallp UC SERVI .;E COMM!SSIOd 

OF K~NTUC!\Y 

$24.00 
1.25 
l.10 
1 . 0.0. 

$36. 50 
1.10. 
l.00 

i~H7 < .CT:Vf.. 

DATE EFFECTIVE __ F_e_b_. r_u~~~ry~l_Q~,'--1_9_8_8_ 

~ 
l~ED BY ____ =-__::_--=""''-;:/-;;-=-=------- TITLE.~--~C~h~a~i~l'Ill~a~n:.__ _______ _ 

' 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kent~c~y/().\\J 
in Case No. 992~ dated -~l~/~2~8~f~88~------ l/ V\,:~ 



Form for fj ling Hate Schedules 

BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing C~rporation 

For Southern Section of Bath County 
Co~nunitv, Town ·or C1tv .J • .., 

Original SHEET NO. lC 
-~-~-="---- ----=..::......--

CANCELLING P.S.C . NO. 1 -------
Original SHEET NO. 1, 2 & 3 ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

METER RATES FOR WATER USAGE · IN ADDITION TO MINIMUM CHARGE - Continued 

--

Number of Gallons 
of Water per Month 

2" Meter 

First 
Over 

50,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

WHOLESALE METER RATES 

Sharp$._fi,µrg Wa.ter Dis.ti:;i.~ct. 

City of Frenchburg 

Bulk Sales 

Monthly Charge 

$69. 50 :(Minimum Charge) 
1 . 00 per 1,000 gallons 

$1. 25 

1.08 

5.00 

r'UBUC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUGl<.Y 

r r- B -: n -.- ·;· -
'-· \ .. -

per 1,000 gallons . 

per ·1,000 gallons 

per 1,000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE EFFECTIVE February _ 10, 1988 

TITLE Chairma)]!. . 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 992 9- . dated ___ 1_/_2_8/_8_8 _____ ~ 

Kentucky 

4 ~-g c; 



•• 

FOR Southern section of Bath County 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 2 

Original Sheet No . 3 

BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 

Original Sheet No. 5 
-"-'::..=;;i.==.=;:_~~- -~~~~~-

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

PURCHASE WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE 

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased water 
by its supplier, the utility may apply for an adjustment to its water rates 
in accordance with 807 KAR 5:068. The base rate for future appliciation of 
the purchased water adjustment clause is: 

Supplier 

City of Morehead 

Rate 

$2,426 . 00 
10.00 

.44 

Capital Costs 
Meter & Billing Charge 
Per 1,000 gallons 

ruauc SUNICE COMMISSION 
o;::c f<i:J~TUC1\Y 

.-· ·:: ;_~·('.-( 1VE 

FEB 1 0 i"> 

DATE EFFECTIVE February 
-;--:M~o-n~t~h~~~=D-a-y~~~=y-e_a_r~ 

10 1988 


